

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2794 OF 2011

DEDICATE FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPN. OF INDIA LTD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBODH SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 05/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aftab Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Mehtab Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
AR-cum-PS Court Master
[Signed order is placed on the file]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO.2 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2794 OF 2011

Dedicated Freight CorridorAppellants
Corporation of India Ltd. & Anr.

Versus

Subodh Singh & Ors.Applicants/
Respondents

O R D E R

I.A. No.2 is dismissed.

.....J.
(R.V. RAVEENDRAN)

New Delhi;
August 05, 2011.

.....J.
(A.K. PATNAIK)